
Non-Standard Contract Coversheet        Revised 3/14/19 

 

THE INFORMATION IN THIS BOX IS NOT A PART OF THE CONTRACT AND IS FOR COUNTY USE ONLY  

 

 

 

 

 
 

San Bernardino County Fire 
Protection District 

 
 
 

Department Contract Representative  Dan Munsey 

Telephone Number 909-387-5779 

 
 

Contractor  California Department of Forestry 
and Fire Protection 

Contractor Representative Shane Littlefield 

Telephone Number On file 

Contract Term August 30, 2018 – August 30, 2026 

Original Contract Amount N/A 

Amendment Amount       

Total Contract Amount       

Cost Center       

 
 
 
 

Briefly describe the general nature of the contract: This is to approve a 
Amendment No. 1 to non-financial Mutual Aid Agreement No. 18-648 with the 
California Department of Forestry and Fire Protection to address all-risk 
emergencies, update the type of aid provided to include automatic aid, amend 
the types of equipment and resources provided, make additional miscellaneous 
changes to the Operating Plan, and extend the term of the agreement by three 
years, for a total contract term of August 30, 2018 through August 30, 2026. 

 
 
 
 
FOR COUNTY USE ONLY 

Approved as to Legal Form   Reviewed for Contract Compliance   Reviewed/Approved by Department 

       

Scott Runyan, Supervising Deputy County 
Counsel 

      

Date    Date    Date  

 

Contract Number 
18-648 A-1 

 
SAP Number 

      


